
KrystalShaper Net

214

-12-4

-2-14

1-2-42-1-4

-1-24

-21-4

124

104

01-4

-104

0-1-410-4

0-14

-10-4

014

024

-20-4

0-24

20-4
0-2-4

-204

02-4

204

100

010

-100

0-10

http://webmineral.com
Instructions:

1. Print on Heavy Paper
Card Stock for best
results

2. Cut Along Lines

3. Fold and crease
Tabs and crystal
faces

4. Test fold
crystal to
check fit

5. Apply White
Glue on Tabs,
one pair at
a time
using
Toothpick

6. Hold Tabs
Together
until Dry

7. Repeat for
Each Tabs


